M-79
Specifications
Accuracy: 0.5% reading (J, K, T, E: 1°C; S: 2°C; R, B: 3°C)
CJC Error: 1°C (10 to 40°C)
Scale: 1 to 30,000
Resolution: 1°C/°F (0.1°C/°F for thermistor input); 0.025% FS
Power: 120 Vac, 60 Hz; 240 Vac, 50 Hz (optional);
9 to 15 Vdc, 900 mA  (optional)

Accessory
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DPS3104-C-5, 4-channel scanner, process
input (4 to 20 mA), with 4 mechanical relays,
DPS3207-TC, 7-channel scanner, programmable inputs,
* Note: Add input code from chart below.
Input
Code Dedicated Input Programmable Input
R R, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
S S, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
B B, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
TC J, K, T, E J, K, T, E,
4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
RTD RTD (385 and 392 curve),
(385 and 392 curve) 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
TH 400 series thermistor 400 series thermistor,
4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
MV 0 to 100 mV —
V 0 to 10 Vdc —
4 to 20 mA —
— 0 to 100 mV,
0 to 10 Vdc, 4 to 20 mA
1⁄8 DIN Programmable Process
Scanners 4- and 7-Channel Inputs
DPS3104,
shown
smaller than
actual size.
DPS3000
Starts at
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Description
Dedicated Input 4 and 7 Channel Scanner
DPS3104-(*)
4-channel scanner (same
input type on all 4 channels)
DPS3107-(*)
7-channel scanner (same
input type on all 7 channels)
Programmable Input 4 and 7 Channel Scanner
4-channel scanner (input
DPS3204-(*) channels are independently
programmable)
7-channel scanner (input
DPS3207-(*) channels are independently
programmable)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
U WU
U WU
U WU
U WU
U WU
U WU
Deadband: 2 to full scale, programmable
Dimensions: 57 H x 112 W x 178 mm D (2.25 x 4.4 x 7")
Cutout: 1⁄8 DIN; 45 x 92 mm (1.772 x 3.662"); 180 mm (7.0") depth
Weight: 1.2 kg (2.8 lb)
Panel punchesavailable, visitomega.com/panelpunches
Alarms (Optional): Mechanical relay; 1 A @ 28 Vdc or
0.5 A @ 120 Vac, SPST, programmable as NO/NC,
DC driver; 5 Vdc @ 50 mA; 1 alarm per channel
-1 240 Vac power
-2 9 to 15 Vdc power
-3 7 relays (DPS3107, 3207)
-4 7 DC drivers (DPS3107, 3207)
-5 4 relays (DPS3104, 3204)
-6 4 DC drivers (DPS3104, 3204)
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com